REMOTE CONTROL RANGE 2021
20HRC.02
RCM lever control belongs to the wide range of hydraulic remote controls. Low operating efforts, low energy consumption and low
maintenance make these hydraulic remote controls RCM ideal for piloting remote control directional valves, variable displacement
pumps and motors, auxiliary valves, frictions and hydraulic brakes. Each hydraulic remote control is assembled with N.2 tie rod kits
which include a tie rod, two nuts and two washers. It can be assemble up to 12 working sections.
DIMENSIONS
TYPE /1 /2 /3 /4 /5 /6 /7 /8 /9 /10 /11 /12

 RA body specification
 G02 body thread
ORDER EXAMPLE = RCM/1/ 01 - A01 MA - M WE95 - RAG02
Ordering row 2 and 3, must be repeated for each port
complete sample: RCM/1/01-A01MA-A01MA-MWE95-RAG02
1 CONTROL CLASSIFICATION: (page 22)
01 Spring return in neutral position
02 Spring return in neutral pos. and mechanical detent in pos. 1-2
03 Spring return in neutral pos. and mechanical detent in pos. 1
04 Spring return in neutral pos. and mechanical detent in pos. 2
2 METERING CURVE: (page 70)
A01 Linear metering curve with step
B01 Linear metering curve without step
C01 Broken line metering curve with step
D01 Broken line metering curve without step
3 RETURN SPRING: (page 78)
MA Preload 25 N (5.6 lbf) - End stroke load 48 N (10.8 lbf)
MB Preload 14 N (3.1 lbf)- End stroke load 27 N (6.1 lbf)
MC Preload 73 N (16.4 lbf) - End stroke load 135 N (30.3 lbf)
MD Preload 89 N (20.0 lbf)- End stroke load 169 N (38.0 lbf)
4 HANDLE CLASSIFICATION: (page 80)
A Without micro-switch
B With micro-switch to close
D With dual micro-switch
M Standard handle
5 LEVER ROD CLASSIFICATION: (page 26)
WE95 Standard lever for “M” handle (95 mm)
WE165 Standard lever for “M” handle (165 mm)
6 BODY ARRANGEMENT: (page 27)
RAG02 Standard Body (G 1/4 ports)
RAU02 Standard Body (9/16”-18 UNF ports)
RCMSTACKABLE SINGLE AXIS LEVER REMOTE CONTROL
REMOTE CONTROL RANGE 2021
22HRC.02
CONTROL KIT CLASSIFICATION
All controls installed on the remote control RCM are interchangeable. Lever rod type must be choosen according to different control
kit (see quick reference guide pag. 27). The controls shown correspond to standard configurations; for different applications contact
our Sales Dept.
Code Configuration Scheme Description
01
P   T
1                2
Spring return in neutral position
02
P   T
1                2
Spring return in neutral position
and mechanical detent
in positions 1 and 2
03
P   T
1                2
Spring return in neutral position
and mechanical detent
in position 1
04
P   T
1                2
Spring return in neutral position
and mechanical detent
in position 2
05
P   T
1                2
Security handle in neutral position
06
P   T
1                2
Control with friction
STACKABLE SINGLE AXIS LEVER REMOTE CONTROLRCM
2021 REMOTE CONTROL RANGE
HRC.0223
CONTROL KIT CLASSIFICATION